
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

24 
96 
27 

285 
31 

107 
175 
99 
11 
6 
8 

52 
46 
22 
9 

23 
35 
15 
73 
12 
19 

777 
14D 

48 

Name 

Benjamin Jalmgård 
Alexander Ruud 
Alex Stasiak 
Elliot Spangtoft 
Melker Jansson Milell 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Viktor Svan 
Eric Bondarov 
Magnus Mørch 
Nikolaj Frandsen 
Jack Salomonsson 
Oscar Lundhus Christensen 
Hampus Holmberg 
Walter Morger 
Romeo Kessler 
Max Olert 
Arvid Johansson 
Ádám Krecskay 
Tilde Lindberg 
Christoffer Bengtsson 
Gustav Christensen 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Robin Fischer 
Assar Tidäng 

Best Tm 

51.090 
51.279 
51.286 
51.356 
51.377 
51.407 
51.490 
51.497 
51.520 
51.554 
51.598 
51.653 
51.696 
51.717 
51.836 
51.857 
51.923 
51.965 
52.331 
52.344 
53.412 
53.413 
53.779 

Diff 

0.189 
0.196 
0.266 
0.287 
0.317 
0.400 
0.407 
0.430 
0.464 
0.508 
0.563 
0.606 
0.627 
0.746 
0.767 
0.833 
0.875 
1.241 
1.254 
2.322 
2.323 
2.689 

In Lap 

9 
9 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
6 
9 
6 
8 
8 
9 
2 
7 
8 
0 

Nat/State 

se 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
dk 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Gislaveds Motorklubb 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
ASK Hedeland 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
L.U.G 
BGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Thy Motor Sport 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
ask 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 

Sponsor 

Perrelli Racing 

HK Motorsport 
Kart Repulic DK 
PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-18 11:19:23 
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Grande Final 

OK Junior 

Tidskval 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 10:55:46 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 10:54 


